Agenda
CALS Curriculum Committee Meeting
Tuesday, March 13, 2018, 12:00 p.m.
216 Russell Labs

Voting Members:

[J  Nick Balster (2019)

[1 Jeri Barak-Cunningham, Chair (2018)
[ Bill Engels (2019)

[1 Brian Gould (2018)

[1  Ralph Albrecht (2018)

Non-Voting Members:
CALS Ex Officio: CALS Staff:
0 Nikki Bollig [ Carley Garvens

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Review meeting minutes from February 27, 2018

ACTION ITEMS
2. Request for CALS Capstone additions for Biology Major

3. *722 A AE Machine Learning in Economic Analysis — new course;
effective Summer 2018
https://next-guide.wisc.edu/courseadmin/?key=11474

4. *723 A A E Professional Development Seminar — new course; effective
Summer 2018
https://next-guide.wisc.edu/courseadmin/?key=11472

5. *724 A AE Practicum for Applied Economics — new course; effective
Summer 2018
https://next-guide.wisc.edu/courseadmin/?key=11470

INFORMATIONAL ITEMS
6. Requisite Amnesty Project Update

* indicates proposal is returning to the Curriculum Committee for additional review

[ e

Pete Anderson (2020)
Tim Paustian (2018)
Ryan Ingebritsen (2018)
TBD-Student Rep (2017)

Barak-Cunningham

Karen Wassarman and
Kelley Harris

Paustian

Balster

Engels

Bollig

12:00-12:05pm

12:05-12:25pm

12:25-12:35pm

12:35-12:45pm

12:45-12:55pm

12:55-1:00pm



