Agenda

CALS Curriculum Committee Meeting Tuesday, March 13, 2018, 12:00 p.m. 216 Russell Labs

Vo	ting Members:		
	 Nick Balster (2019) Jeri Barak-Cunningham, Chair (2018) Bill Engels (2019) Brian Gould (2018) Ralph Albrecht (2018) 	Pete Anderson (2020) Tim Paustian (2018) Ryan Ingebritsen (2018) TBD-Student Rep (2017)	
No	n-Voting Members:		
CAI	LS Ex Officio: CALS Staff: Nikki Bollig Carley Garvens		
	CONSENT AGENDA		
1.	Review meeting minutes from February 27, 2018	Barak-Cunningham	12:00-12:05pm
	ACTION ITEMS		
2.	Request for CALS Capstone additions for Biology Major	Karen Wassarman and Kelley Harris	12:05-12:25pm
3.	*722 A A E Machine Learning in Economic Analysis – new course; effective Summer 2018 https://next-guide.wisc.edu/courseadmin/?key=11474	Paustian	12:25-12:35pm
4.	*723 A A E Professional Development Seminar – new course; effective Summer 2018 https://next-guide.wisc.edu/courseadmin/?key=11472	Balster	12:35-12:45pm
5.	*724 A A E Practicum for Applied Economics – new course; effective Summer 2018 https://next-guide.wisc.edu/courseadmin/?key=11470	Engels	12:45-12:55pm
_	INFORMATIONAL ITEMS		
6.	Requisite Amnesty Project Update	Bollig	12:55-1:00pm

^{*} indicates proposal is returning to the Curriculum Committee for additional review